(136) 200m - Chlapci 2014-2015 :: Beh C

#

0 N ot N

St.¢.
(820)
(813)

(818)
(822)

Meno

BABJAK Adam
BACINSKY Alexander
SEBES Slavomir
POTA Sebastian
RUSKA Marko
TISCHLER Lukas
VOSIKA Tomas
BLAHO Jakub

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 12.06.2023 09:04

Cokoladova tretra 2023
Kosice 12.06.2023

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 9:50

Nar.

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS s MS Rozhanovce
ZS s MS Popro¢
Kosice

Kosice

Kosice

Kosice

ZS s MS Popro¢

Z$ s MS Rozhanovce
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